
Michigan BOYS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 27 - Friday, June 28, 2024

Overall Results for Overall Boys 13-18

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

1 Cooper Reitsma Ada, MI 69  68  137  -7 

2 Vibhav Alokam Ypsilanti, MI 71  68  139  -5 

T3 Connor Fox Lake Orion, MI 70  70  140  -4 

Nemo Tsai Ann Arbor, MI 69  71  140  -4 

5 Max VanderMolen Richland, MI 71  70  141  -3 

T6 Carson Everett Midland, MI 72  71  143  -1 

Joseph (JP) Levan Grand Rapids, MI 72  71  143  -1 

Colin Riehl Novi, MI 71  72  143  -1 

T9 Tyler Brody Grand Blanc, MI 74  70  144  E 

Peter Roehl Rochester Hills, MI 72  72  144  E 

T11 Winslow Robinson Traverse City, MI 75  70  145  +1 

Adam Thanaporn Ann Arbor, MI 75  70  145  +1 

Maxwell O'Grady Grand Rapids, MI 74  71  145  +1 

Ryan Kruschka South Lyon, MI 70  75  145  +1 

T15 Rykert Frisinger Coldwater, MI 75  71  146  +2 

Leandro Pinili Rochester Hills, MI 75  71  146  +2 

Sawyer 0'Grady Grand Rapids, MI 75  71  146  +2 

T18 Tommy Preston Grand Rapids, MI 75  72  147  +3 

Zachary Spencer Howell, MI 74  73  147  +3 

Dillon Che Brighton, MI 72  75  147  +3 

Grant Ofield Ada, MI 72  75  147  +3 

T22 Alex Lustig West Bloomfield, MI 78  70  148  +4 

John Cassiday Grand Rapids, MI 74  74  148  +4 

David Han Midland, MI 74  74  148  +4 

Ethan Mukhtar Farmington Hills, MI 73  75  148  +4 

T26 Dominik Dostal Bloomfield Hills, MI 76  73  149  +5 

Ian Masih Okemos, MI 75  74  149  +5 

Matthew Sokorai Ada, MI 75  74  149  +5 

Blake Springstead Kewadin, MI 75  74  149  +5 

Julian Sinishtaj Macomb, MI 74  75  149  +5 

31 Cameron Morgan Stanwood, MI 71  79  150  +6 

T32 Matthew Novak Mattawan, MI 78  73  151  +7 

Rilley Briggs Scotts, MI 76  75  151  +7 

Garrett Morrison Flushing, MI 75  76  151  +7 

James Seymour Grand Rapids, MI 74  77  151  +7 

Brian Tillman Chelsea, MI 72  79  151  +7 

T37 Adam Forcier Brighton, MI 80  72  152  +8 

Will Pollack Grand Rapids, MI 78  74  152  +8 

Aidan Oake Howell, MI 75  77  152  +8 

T40 Sam Content Fremont, MI 78  75  153  +9 

Drew Rayman Kalamazoo, MI 78  75  153  +9 

Jackson Frelich Brighton, MI 75  78  153  +9 

T43 Andrew Chang Bloomfield Hills, MI 80  74  154  +10 

Christian Helzer Eagle, MI 80  74  154  +10 

Jacob Scharret Shelby Twp, MI 79  75  154  +10 

2/21/25, 3:02 PM Contest Results
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Michigan BOYS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 27 - Friday, June 28, 2024

Overall Results for Overall Boys 13-18

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

Brandon Kulka Jackson, MI 78  76  154  +10 

Sumner Meekhof Eastmanville, MI 78  76  154  +10 

Mathieu Duflo Ada, MI 75  79  154  +10 

T49 Kaiden Dressler Grand Rapids, MI 79  76  155  +11 

Jacob Scharp Manistee, MI 79  76  155  +11 

Hayden Riley DeWitt, MI 77  78  155  +11 

Lance Milton Macomb, MI 77  78  155  +11 

T53 Brady Higham Novi, MI 79  77  156  +12 

Jacob Florek Bellaire, MI 78  78  156  +12 

Rocco Iacobelli Bloomfield Hills, MI 74  82  156  +12 

T56 James Baysore Grand Rapids, MI 84  73  157  +13 

Mikey Karwaski Commerce Township, MI 81  76  157  +13 

Max Shulman Northville, MI 79  78  157  +13 

Andrew Boldt Spring Arbor, MI 80  77  157  +13 

William Niziolek Holland, MI 79  78  157  +13 

T61 Ben Laskoff South Lyon, MI 81  77  158  +14 

Andrew Watson Chelsea, MI 77  81  158  +14 

T63 Thomas Thanaporn Ann Arbor, MI 84  75  159  +15 

Owen Kotowski Walker, MI 83  76  159  +15 

AJ Gasper Flushing, MI 82  77  159  +15 

Owen Wilson Rockford, MI 82  77  159  +15 

Jules Avot Bloomfield Hills, MI 81  78  159  +15 

Pierson Curry South Lyon, MI 81  78  159  +15 

Gabe Cooper Jackson, MI 78  81  159  +15 

T70 Cole Brady Linwood, MI 83  77  160  +16 

Hunter Morris Grand Rapids, MI 82  78  160  +16 

T72 Curtis Kent Farmington Hills, MI 82  79  161  +17 

Tony Haupt Northville, MI 79  82  161  +17 

Griffin Bluthardt Bloomfield Hills, MI 79  82  161  +17 

Charles Metz Bloomfield Hills, MI 79  82  161  +17 

Andrew Legg Holland, MI 78  83  161  +17 

Timothy Wagemann Haslett, MI 77  84  161  +17 

T78 Aaroosh Patil Okemos, MI 84  79  163  +19 

Landon Zsenyuk Lake Orion, MI 84  79  163  +19 

William Lightle South Lyon, MI 82  81  163  +19 

Dominic Gaudino Northville, MI 83  80  163  +19 

Aidan Treharne Livonia, MI 81  82  163  +19 

Cameron McVittie Northville, MI 81  82  163  +19 

Michael Shubeck Shelby Township, MI 78  85  163  +19 

Logan Gehoski Auburn, MI 76  87  163  +19 

T86 Henry Wojcik Oakland, MI 85  79  164  +20 

Ryan Tobin South Lyon, MI 81  83  164  +20 

T88 Dylan Walters St. Joseph, MI 80  85  165  +21 

Lucas Dostal Bloomfield Hills, MI 80  85  165  +21 

90 Brennan Tato Bloomfield Hills, MI 84  82  166  +22 

2/21/25, 3:02 PM Contest Results
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Michigan BOYS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 27 - Friday, June 28, 2024

Overall Results for Overall Boys 13-18

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

T91 Joshua Slocum Traverse city, MI 84  83  167  +23 

Keating Holland Ann Arbor, MI 84  83  167  +23 

Luke Jackson Byron Center, MI 82  85  167  +23 

Duncan Robinson Traverse City, MI 82  85  167  +23 

T95 Joey Mario Battle Creek, MI 86  82  168  +24 

Wyatt Reid South lyon, MI 86  82  168  +24 

Connor Martin Marysville, MI 82  86  168  +24 

T98 Aiden Ben-Ezra West Bloomfield, MI 86  83  169  +25 

Cameron Kalbfleisch New Boston, MI 82  87  169  +25 

100 Jaden Osterhout Dorr, MI 84  86  170  +26 

T101 Luca Erskine Oxford, MI 90  82  172  +28 

Benjamin Fish Edwardsburg, MI 85  87  172  +28 

103 Max Scharp Manistee, MI 84  89  173  +29 

T104 Nolan Moore Mt Pleasant, MI 89  87  176  +32 

Bristen Cekander Horton, MI 88  88  176  +32 

Zachary Schultz Farmington Hills, MI 88  88  176  +32 

107 Dresden Keding Grosse Ile, MI 83  94  177  +33 

108 Leo Kuhlman Rochester, MI 95  93  188  +44 

109 Brayden Keding Grosse Ile, MI 101  92  193  +49 

DID NOT FINISH

WD Ben Yono West Bloomfield, MI 75  -  75  +3 

WD George Griswold Portage, MI 43  -  43  +7 

WD Andrew Miller Novi, MI 80  -  80  +8 

WD Griffin Mawson Traverse City, MI 81  -  81  +9 

WD Noah Robinson Charlotte, MI 50  -  50  +14 

WD Seeton Hoogerhyde Allendale, MI 87  -  87  +15 

WD Cruz Beckstrom Muskegon, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Kyle Chong Southlyon, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Luke Downing Howell, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Tommy Jandernoa Gran Rapids, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Preston Muntin Fenton, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Mathew Murdock Ada, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Jack Whitmore Northville, MI -  -  -  E 

2/21/25, 3:02 PM Contest Results
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Michigan BOYS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 27 - Friday, June 28, 2024

Overall Results for Boys 13-15

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

1 Nemo Tsai Ann Arbor, MI 69  71  140  -4 

2 Joseph (JP) Levan Grand Rapids, MI 72  71  143  -1 

3 Tommy Preston Grand Rapids, MI 75  72  147  +3 

4 David Han Midland, MI 74  74  148  +4 

T5 Blake Springstead Kewadin, MI 75  74  149  +5 

Julian Sinishtaj Macomb, MI 74  75  149  +5 

7 Aidan Oake Howell, MI 75  77  152  +8 

T8 Brandon Kulka Jackson, MI 78  76  154  +10 

Sumner Meekhof Eastmanville, MI 78  76  154  +10 

10 Andrew Boldt Spring Arbor, MI 80  77  157  +13 

T11 Thomas Thanaporn Ann Arbor, MI 84  75  159  +15 

Owen Wilson Rockford, MI 82  77  159  +15 

Jules Avot Bloomfield Hills, MI 81  78  159  +15 

Pierson Curry South Lyon, MI 81  78  159  +15 

Gabe Cooper Jackson, MI 78  81  159  +15 

T16 Griffin Bluthardt Bloomfield Hills, MI 79  82  161  +17 

Timothy Wagemann Haslett, MI 77  84  161  +17 

18 Landon Zsenyuk Lake Orion, MI 84  79  163  +19 

T19 Henry Wojcik Oakland, MI 85  79  164  +20 

Ryan Tobin South Lyon, MI 81  83  164  +20 

21 Lucas Dostal Bloomfield Hills, MI 80  85  165  +21 

22 Brennan Tato Bloomfield Hills, MI 84  82  166  +22 

T23 Keating Holland Ann Arbor, MI 84  83  167  +23 

Luke Jackson Byron Center, MI 82  85  167  +23 

Duncan Robinson Traverse City, MI 82  85  167  +23 

26 Wyatt Reid South lyon, MI 86  82  168  +24 

27 Leo Kuhlman Rochester, MI 95  93  188  +44 

DID NOT FINISH

WD George Griswold Portage, MI 43  -  43  +7 

WD Cruz Beckstrom Muskegon, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Kyle Chong Southlyon, MI -  -  -  E 

2/21/25, 3:02 PM Contest Results
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Michigan BOYS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 27 - Friday, June 28, 2024

Overall Results for Boys 16-18

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

1 Cooper Reitsma Ada, MI 69  68  137  -7 

2 Vibhav Alokam Ypsilanti, MI 71  68  139  -5 

3 Connor Fox Lake Orion, MI 70  70  140  -4 

4 Max VanderMolen Richland, MI 71  70  141  -3 

T5 Carson Everett Midland, MI 72  71  143  -1 

Colin Riehl Novi, MI 71  72  143  -1 

T7 Tyler Brody Grand Blanc, MI 74  70  144  E 

Peter Roehl Rochester Hills, MI 72  72  144  E 

T9 Winslow Robinson Traverse City, MI 75  70  145  +1 

Adam Thanaporn Ann Arbor, MI 75  70  145  +1 

Maxwell O'Grady Grand Rapids, MI 74  71  145  +1 

Ryan Kruschka South Lyon, MI 70  75  145  +1 

T13 Rykert Frisinger Coldwater, MI 75  71  146  +2 

Leandro Pinili Rochester Hills, MI 75  71  146  +2 

Sawyer 0'Grady Grand Rapids, MI 75  71  146  +2 

T16 Zachary Spencer Howell, MI 74  73  147  +3 

Dillon Che Brighton, MI 72  75  147  +3 

Grant Ofield Ada, MI 72  75  147  +3 

T19 Alex Lustig West Bloomfield, MI 78  70  148  +4 

John Cassiday Grand Rapids, MI 74  74  148  +4 

Ethan Mukhtar Farmington Hills, MI 73  75  148  +4 

T22 Dominik Dostal Bloomfield Hills, MI 76  73  149  +5 

Ian Masih Okemos, MI 75  74  149  +5 

Matthew Sokorai Ada, MI 75  74  149  +5 

25 Cameron Morgan Stanwood, MI 71  79  150  +6 

T26 Matthew Novak Mattawan, MI 78  73  151  +7 

Rilley Briggs Scotts, MI 76  75  151  +7 

Garrett Morrison Flushing, MI 75  76  151  +7 

James Seymour Grand Rapids, MI 74  77  151  +7 

Brian Tillman Chelsea, MI 72  79  151  +7 

T31 Adam Forcier Brighton, MI 80  72  152  +8 

Will Pollack Grand Rapids, MI 78  74  152  +8 

T33 Sam Content Fremont, MI 78  75  153  +9 

Drew Rayman Kalamazoo, MI 78  75  153  +9 

Jackson Frelich Brighton, MI 75  78  153  +9 

T36 Andrew Chang Bloomfield Hills, MI 80  74  154  +10 

Christian Helzer Eagle, MI 80  74  154  +10 

Jacob Scharret Shelby Twp, MI 79  75  154  +10 

Mathieu Duflo Ada, MI 75  79  154  +10 

T40 Kaiden Dressler Grand Rapids, MI 79  76  155  +11 

Jacob Scharp Manistee, MI 79  76  155  +11 

Hayden Riley DeWitt, MI 77  78  155  +11 

Lance Milton Macomb, MI 77  78  155  +11 

T44 Brady Higham Novi, MI 79  77  156  +12 

Jacob Florek Bellaire, MI 78  78  156  +12 

2/21/25, 3:02 PM Contest Results
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Michigan BOYS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 27 - Friday, June 28, 2024

Overall Results for Boys 16-18

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

Rocco Iacobelli Bloomfield Hills, MI 74  82  156  +12 

T47 James Baysore Grand Rapids, MI 84  73  157  +13 

Mikey Karwaski Commerce Township, MI 81  76  157  +13 

Max Shulman Northville, MI 79  78  157  +13 

William Niziolek Holland, MI 79  78  157  +13 

T51 Ben Laskoff South Lyon, MI 81  77  158  +14 

Andrew Watson Chelsea, MI 77  81  158  +14 

T53 Owen Kotowski Walker, MI 83  76  159  +15 

AJ Gasper Flushing, MI 82  77  159  +15 

T55 Cole Brady Linwood, MI 83  77  160  +16 

Hunter Morris Grand Rapids, MI 82  78  160  +16 

T57 Curtis Kent Farmington Hills, MI 82  79  161  +17 

Tony Haupt Northville, MI 79  82  161  +17 

Charles Metz Bloomfield Hills, MI 79  82  161  +17 

Andrew Legg Holland, MI 78  83  161  +17 

T61 Aaroosh Patil Okemos, MI 84  79  163  +19 

William Lightle South Lyon, MI 82  81  163  +19 

Dominic Gaudino Northville, MI 83  80  163  +19 

Aidan Treharne Livonia, MI 81  82  163  +19 

Cameron McVittie Northville, MI 81  82  163  +19 

Michael Shubeck Shelby Township, MI 78  85  163  +19 

Logan Gehoski Auburn, MI 76  87  163  +19 

68 Dylan Walters St. Joseph, MI 80  85  165  +21 

69 Joshua Slocum Traverse city, MI 84  83  167  +23 

T70 Joey Mario Battle Creek, MI 86  82  168  +24 

Connor Martin Marysville, MI 82  86  168  +24 

T72 Aiden Ben-Ezra West Bloomfield, MI 86  83  169  +25 

Cameron Kalbfleisch New Boston, MI 82  87  169  +25 

74 Jaden Osterhout Dorr, MI 84  86  170  +26 

T75 Luca Erskine Oxford, MI 90  82  172  +28 

Benjamin Fish Edwardsburg, MI 85  87  172  +28 

77 Max Scharp Manistee, MI 84  89  173  +29 

T78 Nolan Moore Mt Pleasant, MI 89  87  176  +32 

Bristen Cekander Horton, MI 88  88  176  +32 

Zachary Schultz Farmington Hills, MI 88  88  176  +32 

81 Dresden Keding Grosse Ile, MI 83  94  177  +33 

82 Brayden Keding Grosse Ile, MI 101  92  193  +49 

DID NOT FINISH

WD Ben Yono West Bloomfield, MI 75  -  75  +3 

WD Andrew Miller Novi, MI 80  -  80  +8 

WD Griffin Mawson Traverse City, MI 81  -  81  +9 

WD Noah Robinson Charlotte, MI 50  -  50  +14 

WD Seeton Hoogerhyde Allendale, MI 87  -  87  +15 

WD Luke Downing Howell, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Tommy Jandernoa Gran Rapids, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Preston Muntin Fenton, MI -  -  -  E 

2/21/25, 3:02 PM Contest Results
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Michigan BOYS Junior PGA Championship
Bedford Valley Golf Club, Battle Creek, MI
Thursday, June 27 - Friday, June 28, 2024
Overall Results for Boys 16-18

Place Name Residence Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/-

WD Mathew Murdock Ada, MI -  -  -  E 

WD Jack Whitmore Northville, MI -  -  -  E 

2/21/25, 3:02 PM Contest Results
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